ITEM NO. QTY. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Supplier 1: Links &
Price ea.
Supplier 2: Links
& Price ea.
1 1 Herculien_Frame (Subassembly)
1.1 4 HFS5-2020-609.5(holes_added)
20mmx20mm609.5mm aluminum extrusion for
vertical supports at the corners. Extrusions
requires holes be drilled. 3d model for drill guide
$15.00 / 1500mm $3.47
1.2 2 HFS5-2080-569.5 (SidesBottom_Holes) 20x80x569.5mm aluminum extrusions. $30.00 / 1500mm $11.90
1.3 1 HFS5-2080-569.5 (LeftTop_Holes) 20x80x569.5mm aluminum extrusions. $30.00 / 1500mm $11.90
1.4 1 HFS5-2080-569.5 (RightTop_Holes) 20x80x569.5mm aluminum extrusions. $30.00 / 1500mm $11.90
1.5 3 HFS5-2080-569.5 (Default_No Holes) 20x80x569.5mm aluminum extrusions. $30.00 / 1500mm $11.90
1.6 1 HFS5-2080-569.5 (BackTop_Holes) 20x80x569.5mm aluminum extrusions. $30.00 / 1500mm $11.90
1.7 1 HFS5-2080-569.5 (FrontTop_Holes) 20x80x569.5mm aluminum extrusions. $30.00 / 1500mm $11.90
1.8 2 V-Slot_20mmX80mm489.5mm 20mmx80mmx489.5mm Vslot Extrusion $20.00 / 1000 $20.00 / 1000
1.9 16 HNTTSN5-5 T-Slot Nuts $0.20 $28.00 / 100
1.1 6 HSCA5-R_460mm T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm
1.11 6 HSCA5-R_569.5mm T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm
1.12 1 Acrylic_or_Polycarbonate_Rightside_Panel http://goo.gl/oR3krK $15.70 (24"x24")
1.13 1 Acrylic_or_Polycarbonate_Leftside_Panel http://goo.gl/YAD9aY $15.70 (24"x24")
1.14 1 Acrylic_or_Polycarbonate_Backside_Panel http://goo.gl/BmHRNU $15.70 (24"x24")
1.15 88 91239A224 5mm x 10mm button head screw $7.93 / 100
2 1
Top_Cover  (Subassembly) (Optional,
not needed for printer function)
2.1 3 HFS5-2020-330 20x20x330mm Extruded Aluminum $10.00 / 1000mm $1.88
2.2 1 HFS5-2020-330 (configuration) 20x20x330mm Extruded Aluminum $10.00 / 1000mm $1.88
2.3 7 HFS5-2020-569.5 20x20x569.5mm Extruded Aluminum $15.00 / 1500mm $3.24
2.4 1 HFS5-2020-515 20x20x515mm Extruded Aluminum $15.00 / 1500mm $2.93
2.5 1 HFS5-2020-100 20x20x100mm Extruded Aluminum from drop cut $3.03
2.6 1 HFS5-2020-54.5 20x20x54.5mm Extruded Aluminum from drop cut $3.03
2.7 2 HHPSN5 Hinge for 20x20 Extrusion $5.60
2.8 10 HNTTSN5-5 T-Slot Nuts $0.20 $28.00 / 100
2.9 7 HSCA5-R_300mm T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm
2.1 1 HSCA5-R_515mm T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm
2.11 1 HSCA5-R_98mm T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm
2.12 1 HSCA5-R_48.5 T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm
2.13 1 HSCA5-R_200mm T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm
2.14 11 HSCA5-R_569.5mm T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm
2.15 4 HFC5-2020-B Extrusion Endcap $1.88
2.16 3 Acrylic or Polycarbonate Left Front Back Cover http://goo.gl/mjZ4er $15.70 (24"x24")
2.17 1 Acrylic or Polycarbonate Right Cover http://goo.gl/rPAJGD $15.70 (24"x24")
2.18 1 Acrylic or Polycarbonate Top Cover http://goo.gl/l9hLrq $15.70 (24"x24")
2.19 18 91239A224 5mm x 10mm button head socket cap screw $7.93 / 100
2.2 8 91294A207 5mm x 8mm flat head socket cap screw $6.75 / 100
2.21 1 1078A311 Plastic Handle $3.76
2.22 2 90965A160 5mm stainless flat washer $4.62 / 100
2.23 2 92290A228 5mm x 12mm SST socket head cap screw $7.72 / 25
3 1 Front_Door (Subassembly)
3.1 2 HFS5-2020-407.5 20x20x407.5mm Extruded Aluminum $10.00 / 1000mm $2.32
3.2 2 HFS5-2020-567.5 20x20x567.5mm Extruded Aluminum $10.00 / 1000mm $3.23
3.3 2 HHPSN5 Hinge for 20x20 Extrusion $5.60
3.4 8 HNTTSN5-5 T-Slot Nuts $0.20 $28.00 / 100
3.5 2 HSCA5-R_537.5mm T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm
3.6 2 HSCA5-R_407.5mm T-SLot Covers (To Hold Clear Panels) $3.00 / 1000mm $2.38 / 2000mm

19.3.03 4 92125A219 5mm x 70mm flat head socket cap screw $4.38 / 10
19.3.04 4 9657K292 Spring (0.75"L x 0.50"OD x 0.062"wire) $8.38 / 6
19.3.05 14 91100A140 5mm oversized flat washer (DIN 9021) $3.45 / 100
19.3.06 2 92125A220 5mm x 30mm flat head socket cap screw $6.55 / 25
19.3.07 6 94205A240 5mm nylock nut (DIN 985) $6.09 / 50
19.3.08 4 94545A225 5mm wing nut (DIN 315) $6.21 / 10
19.3.09 1
380mmx380mm_800W_
120V_Silicone_Heater(Alirubber)
AliRubber Custom Silicon Heated Bed (You can
spec Voltage, Wattage, Size, Thermistor Location,
$34.30 + Shipping
19.3.10 1 Window_Glass_420mm X 430mm Window Glass 420mm X 430mm or Boro Glass $5.00
19.3.11 2 Bed_Glass_Clip 3D Printed NA
19.3.12 2 Bed_Glass_Clip_Mirror 3D Printed NA
19.3.13 2 HFS5-2020-519_5 20x20x519.5mm Extruded Aluminum $15.00 / 1500mm 2.95
19.4 1 Z_Limit_Assembly
19.4.1 1 Limit Switch Mounting Bracket Aluminum Limit Switch Mounting Bracket $2.00 $2.00
19.4.2 1 Micro Switch Button NO / NC Limit Switch $1.99 $2.00
19.4.3 1 HNTTSN5-5 T-Slot Nuts $0.20 $28.00 / 100